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Värja Open Senior

Final results (19 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

3 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN RUDERSDAL FK

3 DAHN Thorsten SWE MF19 MALMÖ

5 BAKKE Simon DEN RUDERSDAL FK

6 WADENBÄCK Milo SWE LUGI LUND

7 WENNBERG Casper SWE MF19 MALMÖ

8 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David SWE LUGI LUND

9 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka CAN LUGI LUND

10 PALIJAN Roko SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

11 CARPING Jonas SWE LUGI LUND

12 WALLÉN Lars SWE LUGI LUND

13 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard NED LUGI LUND

14 VISSER Arold SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

15 PELIVANI Enea ALB

16 SILEIKIS Eimantas LTU LUGI LUND
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Värja Open Senior

Formula of the competition

19 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers

2 poules 

18 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 16 fencers
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Värja Open Senior

Initial ranking (19 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

2 BAUER Filippa SWE LUGI LUND

3 DAHN Thorsten SWE MF19 MALMÖ

4 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

5 WENNBERG Casper SWE MF19 MALMÖ

6 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David SWE LUGI LUND

7 PALIJAN Roko SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

8 WADENBÄCK Milo SWE LUGI LUND

9 VISSER Arold SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

10 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

11 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka CAN LUGI LUND

12 WALLÉN Lars SWE LUGI LUND

13 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan DEN RUDERSDAL FK

14 SILEIKIS Eimantas LTU LUGI LUND

15 BAKKE Simon DEN RUDERSDAL FK

16 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard NED LUGI LUND

17 CARPING Jonas SWE LUGI LUND

18 PELIVANI Enea ALB

19 BURAK Wilmer SWE AFF GÖTEBORG
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Värja Open Senior

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  27.04.2024  Piste number 1

Referee: ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING, ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.125 -15 23 8

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.875 17 38 2

SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGI LUND 0.125 -19 19 9

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGI LUND 0.500 7 34 5

VISSER Arold A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.250 -16 21 7

WENNBERG Casper MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 9 34 3

ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.875 18 37 1

LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGI LUND 0.625 4 32 4

CARPING Jonas LUGI LUND 0.375 -5 23 6
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Poule number 2  27.04.2024  Piste number 3

Referee: DIACONITA Octavian , WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BAUER Filippa LUGI LUND 0.000 -25 15 9

PELIVANI Enea 0.125 -18 20 8

BURAK Wilmer AFF GÖTEBORG  

GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGI LUND 0.250 -12 24 7

BAKKE Simon RUDERSDAL FK 0.750 13 31 3

PALIJAN Roko FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 29 5

DAHN Thorsten MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 14 36 2

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 1.000 28 40 1

WALLÉN Lars LUGI LUND 0.375 -9 27 6

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI LUND 0.750 11 34 4
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Värja Open Senior

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 1.000 28 40 qualified

2 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.875 18 37 qualified

3 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.875 17 38 qualified

4 DAHN Thorsten MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 14 36 qualified

5 BAKKE Simon RUDERSDAL FK 0.750 13 31 qualified

6 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI LUND 0.750 11 34 qualified

7 WENNBERG Casper MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 9 34 qualified

8 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGI LUND 0.625 4 32 qualified

9 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGI LUND 0.500 7 34 qualified

10 PALIJAN Roko FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 29 qualified

11 CARPING Jonas LUGI LUND 0.375 -5 23 qualified

12 WALLÉN Lars LUGI LUND 0.375 -9 27 qualified

13 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGI LUND 0.250 -12 24 qualified

14 VISSER Arold A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.250 -16 21 qualified

15 OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.125 -15 23 qualified

16 PELIVANI Enea 0.125 -18 20 qualified

17 SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGI LUND 0.125 -19 19 qualified

18 BAUER Filippa LUGI LUND 0.000 -25 15 qualified

19 BURAK Wilmer AFF GÖTEBORG  abandoned
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Värja Open Senior

Ranking after all poule rounds (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 1.000 28 40 qualified

2 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan RUDERSDAL FK 0.875 18 37 qualified

3 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.875 17 38 qualified

4 DAHN Thorsten MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 14 36 qualified

5 BAKKE Simon RUDERSDAL FK 0.750 13 31 qualified

6 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI LUND 0.750 11 34 qualified

7 WENNBERG Casper MF19 MALMÖ 0.750 9 34 qualified

8 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka LUGI LUND 0.625 4 32 qualified

9 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGI LUND 0.500 7 34 qualified

10 PALIJAN Roko FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 29 qualified

11 CARPING Jonas LUGI LUND 0.375 -5 23 qualified

12 WALLÉN Lars LUGI LUND 0.375 -9 27 qualified

13 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer Allard LUGI LUND 0.250 -12 24 qualified

14 VISSER Arold A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.250 -16 21 qualified

15 OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.125 -15 23 qualified

16 PELIVANI Enea 0.125 -18 20 qualified

17 SILEIKIS Eimantas LUGI LUND 0.125 -19 19 qualified

18 BAUER Filippa LUGI LUND 0.000 -25 15 qualified

19 BURAK Wilmer AFF GÖTEBORG  abandoned
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Värja Open Senior

Table of 16

1 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
YFK YSTAD

16 SILEIKIS Eimantas
LUGI LUND

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi
15/7

9 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Davi
LUGI LUND

8 LUKIC DEBAKKER Luka
LUGI LUND

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS 
15/10

5 BAKKE Simon
RUDERSDAL FK

12 WALLÉN Lars
LUGI LUND

BAKKE Simon
15/11

13 GROENENDAL Mart Wilmer
LUGI LUND

4 DAHN Thorsten
MF19 MALMÖ

DAHN Thorsten
15/7

3 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

14 VISSER Arold
A6 JÖNKÖPING

VON POST Joel
15/6

11 CARPING Jonas
LUGI LUND

6 WADENBÄCK Milo
LUGI LUND

WADENBÄCK Milo
15/7

7 WENNBERG Casper
MF19 MALMÖ

10 PALIJAN Roko
FKC KARLSKRONA

WENNBERG Casper
15/5

15 PELIVANI Enea

2 ODGAARD-JENSEN Johan
RUDERSDAL FK

ODGAARD-JENSEN Joh
15/8

Table of 8

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi
15/6

DAHN Thorsten
15/9

VON POST Joel
15/4

ODGAARD-JENSEN Joh
15/6

Semi-finals

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi
15/4

VON POST Joel
15/14

Final

VON POST Joel
15/14
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Värja Open Senior

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

DIACONITA Octavian 1 0 0 2

ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING N 1 3 0 1

WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ D 1 3 2 0

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ N 1 2 2 0


